AGA STOVES

AGA Stoves Price List June 2024

AGA STOVES RRP INC VAT

LWEN/MF/EC4

OK/AGA/EC4
OK/AGA/ECS
OK/AGA/EC5W
ELL/BFG/ASS
ELL/BFG/ASW
ELL/ELEC/A5S/UK2022

ELL/ELEC/ASW/UK2022

LUD/MF/EC5
LUD/MF/EC5W
LUD/BFG/ASS
LUD/BFG/ASW
LUD/ELEC/A5S/UK2022

LUD/ELEC/A5W/UK2022

WEST/ELEC/CH2022

FOR SALES CALL Q1952 643142
agaliving.com

AGA is a trading name of AGA Rangemaster Limited.

Little Wenlock EC

Ellesmere EC4 - 4.5KW Compact

Ellesmere EC5 - 5SKW Standard
Ellesmere EC5W - 5KW Wide
Ellesmere EC5 Gas

Ellesmere EC5W Gas
Ellesmere EC5 Elec

Ellesmere EC5W Elec

Ludlow multi~fuel (new)
Ludlow wide multi-fuel {(new)
Ludlow balanced flue gas
Ludlow wide balanced flue gas
Ludlow electric

Ludlow wide electric

Westbury Tall Stove

Delivery

Registered in England & Wales under Registered Number 38?27_54.
' Registered Office Address - Meadow Lane, Long Eator, Nottingham, NG10 2GD

£960.00

£936.00

£1,010.00
£1,130.00
£1,250.00
£1,395.00
£1,395.00
£1,560.00

£1,025.00
£1,165.00

£1,245.00
£1,395.00
£1,395.00
£1,560.00

£1,525.00

£120.00

wa
certified

SPECO c €

06/2024 LPRT721810




