## **AGA** STOVES

## **AGA Stoves Price List June 2024**

AGA STOVES		RRP INC VAT
LWEN/MF/EC4	Little Wenlock EC	£960.00
OK/AGA/EC4 OK/AGA/EC5 OK/AGA/EC5W ELL/BFG/A5S ELL/BFG/A5W ELL/ELEC/A5S/UK2022 ELL/ELEC/A5W/UK2022	Ellesmere EC4 - 4.5KW Compact Ellesmere EC5 - 5KW Standard Ellesmere EC5W - 5KW Wide Ellesmere EC5 Gas Ellesmere EC5W Gas Ellesmere EC5 Elec Ellesmere EC5W Elec	£936.00 £1,010.00 £1,130.00 £1,250.00 £1,395.00 £1,395.00
LUD/MF/EC5 LUD/MF/EC5W LUD/BFG/A5S LUD/BFG/A5W LUD/ELEC/A5S/UK2022 LUD/ELEC/A5W/UK2022	Ludlow multi-fuel (new) Ludlow wide multi-fuel (new) Ludlow balanced flue gas Ludlow wide balanced flue gas Ludlow electric Ludlow wide electric	£1,025.00 £1,165.00 £1,245.00 £1,395.00 £1,395.00 £1,560.00
WEST/ELEC/CH2022	Westbury Tall Stove	£1,525.00
	Delivery	£120.00







FOR SALES CALL 01952 643142 agaliving.com

AGA is a trading name of AGA Rangemaster Limited.
Registered in England & Wales under Registered Number 3872754.
Registered Office Address - Meadow Lane, Long Eaton, Nottingham, NG10 2GD





